11
HRC Fuse links, DIN-type, gG
Ordering information
1SCC317001C0201
OFAA
00/gG
 125AS0
04
04
A
OFAA
 1/gG
 250A
S0
04
05
A
OFAA
 2/gG
 400A
S0
04
06
A
OFAA
 3/gG
 630AS0
04
07
A
HRC fuse links, gG, universal fuses OFAA_H_, 690V
The type code includes one fuse link, the delivery batch is according to the column.
Indication on the top of fuse link.
IEC-	 Rated	 Rated	 Power	 Type	 Order number		  Delivery-	Weight/
size	 current	 voltage	 loss				    batch	 unit
	 In [A]	 Un[V]	 Ph [W] 				    [pcs] 	 [kg]
00	 2	 690	 1.3	 OFAA00H2	 1SCA022041R3630		  30	 0.16
	 4	 690	 1.4	 OFAA00H4	 1SCA022028R5700		  30	 0.16
	 6	 690	 1.4	 OFAA00H6	 1SCA022007R3940		  30	 0.16
	 10	 690	 2.7	 OFAA00H10	 1SCA022007R4080		  30	 0.16
	 16	 690	 3	 OFAA00H16	 1SCA022007R4160		  30	 0.16
	 20	 690	 3.2	 OFAA00H20	 1SCA022007R4240		  30	 0.16
	 25	 690	 3.9	 OFAA00H25	 1SCA022007R4320		  30	 0.16
	 32	 690	 4.5	 OFAA00H32	 1SCA022208R7050		  30	 0.16
	 35	 690	 4.9	 OFAA00H35	 1SCA022007R4410		  30	 0.16
	 40	 690	 5.3	 OFAA00H40	 1SCA022261R7200		  30	 0.16
	 50	 690	 6.9	 OFAA00H50	 1SCA022007R4590		  30	 0.16
	 63	 690	 8.6	 OFAA00H63	 1SCA022007R4670		  30	 0.16
	 80	 690	 9.2	 OFAA00H80	 1SCA022007R4750		  30	 0.16
	 100	 690	 9.6	 OFAA00H100	 1SCA022007R4830		  30	 0.16
	 125	 500	 10.6	 OFAA00H125	 1SCA022078R4290		  30	 0.16
1	 16	 690	 1.9	 OFAA1H16	 1SCA022023R9510		  3	 0.49
	 20	 690	 3.1	 OFAA1H20	 1SCA022023R9690		  3	 0.49
	 25	 690	 3.9	 OFAA1H25	 1SCA022023R9770		  3	 0.49
	 32	 690	 4.6	 OFAA1H32	 1SCA022197R1420		  3	 0.49
	 35	 690	 5	 OFAA1H35	 1SCA022007R4910		  3	 0.49
	 40	 690	 6.3	 OFAA1H40	 1SCA022197R1690		  3	 0.49
	 50	 690	 7.1	 OFAA1H50	 1SCA022007R5050		  3	 0.49
	 63	 690	 8.5	 OFAA1H63	 1SCA022007R5130		  3	 0.49
	 80	 690	 9.4	 OFAA1H80	 1SCA022007R5210		  3	 0.49
	 100	 690	 14	 OFAA1H100	 1SCA022007R5300		  3	 0.49
	 125	 690	 19	 OFAA1H125	 1SCA022007R5480		  3	 0.49
	 160	 690	 20	 OFAA1H160	 1SCA022007R5560		  3	 0.49
	 200	 690	 22.5	 OFAA1H200	 1SCA022007R5640		  3	 0.49
	 250	 500	 23	 OFAA1H250	 1SCA022007R5720		  3	 0.49
2	 160	 690	 21	 OFAA2H160	 1SCA022007R5810		  3	 0.67
	 200	 690	 23	 OFAA2H200	 1SCA022007R5990		  3	 0.67
	 250	 690	 25.5	 OFAA2H250	 1SCA022007R6020		  3	 0.67
	 315	 690	 31.5	 OFAA2H315	 1SCA022007R6110		  3	 0.67
	 400	 500	 34	 OFAA2H400	 1SCA022007R6290		  3	 0.67
3	 315	 690	 30.5	 OFAA3H315	 1SCA022007R6370		  3	 0.97
	 400	 690	 41.5	 OFAA3H400	 1SCA022007R6450		  3	 0.97
	 500	 690	 45	 OFAA3H500	 1SCA022007R6530		  3	 0.97
	 630	 500	 48	 OFAA3H630	 1SCA022007R6610		  3	 0.97
OFAA00H_
S
00
40
4A
OFAA2H_
S
00
40
6A
OFAA3H_
S
00
40
7A
OFAA1H_
S
00
40
5A